2024HA00534
2024H0O08726
2024H010333
2024H010545
2024H010546
2024H010549
2024H010558
2024H010564
2024H010565
2024H010566
2024H010567
2024H010568
2024H010569
2024H010570
2024H010571
2024H010572
2024H010573
2024H010575
2024H010576
2024H010577
2024H010583
2024H010584
2024H0O10585
2024H010586
2024H010587
2024H010590
2024H010591
2024H010592
2024H010593
2024H010598
2024H010599
2024H010600
2024H010602
2024H010603
2024H010604
2024H010606
2024H010608
2024H010609
2024H010612
2024H010613
2024H010614
2024H010615
2024H010616
2024H010617
2024H010618
2024H010621
2024H010624
2024H010625
2024H010629
2024H010631
2024H010632
2024H010634
2024H010635
2024H010636
2024H010637
2024H010638
2024H010639
2024H010640
2024H010642
2024H010643

Typ

r|r|rxr|x|x|x|T|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|*|T*|*|*|*|*|T|r|T*|T|T*|T*|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|/T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T|T || |N

ENT

CP

DBA Name

RESTOTECH DKI

JOSE RENE SANCHEZ NUNEZ
DAVID HART COTE

RAYQUISE TYRIQE UNDERWOOD
RIAPINKY PASCUA RODRIGUEZ
ROBERT DANIEL SANDOVAL
KYLE ANTHONY GOMES

RYAN WILLIAM LARA

SAGE MONET LECHUSZA AQUALLO
SAGE JANE PETERSON

SARA MESFIN ASMEROM
SCOTT NIRVANA HUTCHEON-HATCHETT
SEREYA JOY ABDOUCH
STEPHEN HAEMAIJI KIM
SYDNEY JANE DEXTER

TUCKER LANE CRIDDLE

TYSON BRENT CAMERON
VANESSA LENORE OVERBY
MOHMOD MANGAL

MELISSA BARBA

ABRAHAM AREVALO

SARAH ELIZABETH FORNEY
DANIELA GANACIN BRUNETTI
DANIEL WAYNE WELLS, I
SEBASTIAN BENJAMIN PLASCENCIA
OMARI BEYENE BEYENE
LUAFANI NICK LENE

TMARION SHAMAR NEWSOM
ALANTE M BELL

ABDELL MOID AMAN
BRANDON JOE EDWARDS
ESTAFANO ARTWAY HILL,JR
JUSTIN EARL NEWBY
HAVHAVKAKALA FINAU VIMAHI
GREGORY TYSON VANCIL
PELINI FILISIONE NAU
CHRISTOPHER BRICE WILLIAMS
EDWARD ERIC HARRISON
SHAYLA KAMEEKO MARSH
REBECCA CHARLOTTE SCOTT
LORYNN AUDREY VOSSLER
NICOLE BEVINO

SUKIHANH THAI NGUYEN
NGOC HANH THI VU

ALLISON O BROWN

ULYSSES NAVARRO QUINTERO
GLORIA JO KUMERY

ANGEL RUBEN QUINTERO-LOPEZ
COREY XAVIER JOHNSON
DOMINIC LEONARD RODRIGUEZ-SCHNEIDER
ETHAN JAMES MANVILLE
JASON JEREMY MONTANO
KEVIN DARNELL FOREMAN
KEVIN JUNRUN REN

KHANG QUOC PHAN

LACEY MICHELLE EDDLEMON
LANDON DAVID ROBINSON
LANEY ZITO

LEVI JEREY BOGGESS
MATTHEW EDWARD DISHNO

License  Mailing address

871494 9241 IRVINE BLVD SUITE 200
162975 933 E EL MORADO CT
0 P O BOX 400748
0 981 GALLERY DRIVE
0 685 E VISTA CHINO
0 9508 TWAIN WAY
0 404 MAINBERRY DR
0 22531 PARAGUAY DR
0 2735 CIRCLE SANTIAGO APT R
0 68S5200E
0 4616 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN COURT
0 2106 PEPPERTREE WAY APT 3
0 2771 N GAREY AVE APT 483
0 24730 LAURELCREST LN
0 1457 RIDGE LINE DR
0 664 W MAIN ST
0 12312 LAVINA AVE
0 1101 DEBBIE HILL RD
0 414 VIEWMONT ST
0 923 ALTURAS RD APT 31
0 7020 COMMERCE DR
0 7020 COMMERCE DR
0 6349 CAMINITO ANDRETA
0 710 17TH ST
0 1057 TIERRA DEL REY STE G
0 855 NATIONAL DR #109
0 855 NATIONAL DR
0 855 NATIONAL DR #109
0 855 NATIONAL DR
0 1911 CHARM WAY
0 9710 ANNE SLADON COURT
0 9895 OLSON DRIVE SUITE B
0 16663 ROSCOE BLVD
0 2317 N MCARTHUR AVE
0 6730 SHERRY PL
0 2127 PEACH AVE APT 30
0 2100 WYLIE DRIVE APT 111
0 67 GROVE STREET
0 548 S SRPING ST APT 1205
0 2018 GRIDDIK PARK BLVD,APT 220
0 29374 PORT ROYAL WAY
0 12902 PUESTA DEL SOL ST
0 2649 SUNNYCREST CT
0 10306 LONA WAY
0 3570 17TH STREET
0 125 S LAFAYETTE PARK PLACE,APT 2
0 1223 HILLCREST RD
0 130 SBUTTE ST
0 5540 E ATCHISON ST
0 2541 PIEDMONT AVE
0 5995 HUASNA ROAD
0 5004 RUNNING RAPIDS AVE
0 1012 QUINCY ST APT B
0 1754 CHETAMON CT
0 2146 CONNIE LANE
0 1040 CAMPOY ST UNIT 202
0 2370 LEDA LN
0 8920 S HIGHWAY 89
0 304 SOUTH ALPINE DRIVE
0 272 N HANSON

IRVINE
ONTARIO
HESPERIA
OCEANSIDE
PALM SPRINGS
BAKERSFIELD
MADERA
SANTA CLARITA
CARLSBAD

ST GEORGE
BAKERSFIELD
ANTIOCH
POMONA
STEVENSON RANCH
RIVERTON
RIRIE
BAKERSFIELD
COTATI
BENICIA
FALLBROOK
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
SAN DIEGO
RICHMOND
CHULA VISTA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SANTEE

SAN DIEGO
NORTH HILLS
FRESNO

PASO ROBLES
CLOVIS
MODESTO

LOS GATOS
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
LAGUNA NIGUEL
REDLANDS
FREMONT

ELK GROVE
SAN FRANCISCO
LOS ANGELES
MILLBRAE
WILLOWS
FRESNO
BERKELEY
ARROYO GRANDE
LAS VEGAS
BAKERSFIELD
SUNNYVALE
OAKLEY
SANTA ROSA
SANTA CLARA
WILLARD
ALPINE

CLOVIS

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
uT
uT
CA

Zip

92618
91764
92340
92057
92262
93311
93637
91350
92008
84770
93304
94509
91767
91381
84065
83443
93312
94931
94510
92028
94588
94588
92111
94801
91910
95834
95834
95834
95834
95835
92071
92121
91343
93727
93446
93612
95355
95030
90013
90039
92677
92373
94539
95787
94110
90057
94030
95988
93727
94704
93420
89130
93305
94087
94561
95407
84765
84340
84004
93611

Date Posted Examinee Name

20250702 ANOUSHIRAVAN ESLAMDOUST
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702
20250702

Examinee Class



2024H010644
2024H010645
2024H010647
2024H010648
2024H010649
2024H010650
2024H010652
2024H010653
2024H010655
2024H010656
2024H010657
2024H010658
2024H010659
2024H010660
2024H010661
2024H010662
2024H010664
2024H010665
2024H010666
2024H010667
2024H010670
2024H010672
2024H010673
2024H010677
2024H010678
2024H010679
2024H010680
2024H010682
2024H010685
20240114561
20240115599
20240120014
20240120533
20240120606
20240121483
20240121525
20240121566
20240121737
20240122017
20240122709
20240122961
20240123049
20240123339
20240123376
20240124360
20240124400
20240124560
20240124758
20240124857
20240125352
20240125438
20240125912
20240126097
20240126296
20240126457
20240126468
20240126555
20240126643
20240126682
20240126787
20240126814
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SO
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
LC
LC
LC
LC
CP
CP
LC
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO

KARLA PAOLA AMAYA

KATELYNN A ROBINSON
KENNETH SYLVESTER WILSON
JUSTIN JAMAAL KEY

JOSHUA JAMES MADDING
IRVING OMAR ARENAS

BEAU EDWARD DEATHERAGE
EDEN COHEN

ARASH YUSUFZAI

ALEX K CHIN

JORGE JAUREGUI MAGANA
MINDY MARIE WOOLLEY

JOSEPH JAMES MOROECAI
GRANT OWENS URRY

BERNARD LAWRENCE RUSSELL
ANTONIO AREVALO

HENRRY ALFREDO GUZMAN
JAMIE LEE GENTZ

BIANCA VICTORIA ALLEN
ANTONIO FUENTES

JOSE ALFREDO LOPEZ,JR
ANTONY DENIS ESTRADA AGUILA
MAURICIO VAZQUEZ

JERRY J CEDICCI

MACKENZIE HA

ALl M YAMOUT

MARIO A MOTTLEY

ARMEN SAM GUKASYAN
ANDREW JOHN COSTLEY

AG CONSTRUCTION

JB CARPENTRY INC

EBS PLUMBING INC

NORTHERN VALLEY SYNTHETIC CAULKING LLC
PROELITE CAR WASH SERVICES & CONSTRUCTION
EAGLE HERBERT HVAC

ENSLING PROPERTY WORKS INC
NEWCOM CONSTRUCTION
HORNER CONSTRUCTION

PEI POWER TECH

PYLON BUILDERS INC
PROSOURCE DEMOLITION
DOWDEN CONSTRUCTION

Y RON MANAGEMENT LLC
ELYSIAN MARBLE TILE DESIGN
DANTECH LLC

VC RENOVATE

SS CONTRACTING LLC

BRADLEY'S TREE SERVICE LLC
VALLEY PREMIER ELECTRIC INC
M A M FLOORING CORP

THE NEW ERA RESTORATION LLC
CROSSFIRE PROTECTION

SUNSET PRO FLOORING LLC
INDUSTRIAL FIRE PROTECTION CORP
HAO ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION INC
GRAY ROCK CONCRETE BUILD & DESIGN INC
CHANDLER HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
J RICE ENTERPRISES INC
TRIFECTA SERVICES COMPANY
ADRIAN FRANK

TRIPLE E ELECTRIC

0 POBOX 211111
0 4766 E ADDISON AVE
0 23 NATIONAL HWY
0 26750 ISABELLA PARKWAY APT 203
0 7620 N EL DORADO ST APT 55
0 360 WILSHIRE RD
102980 290 N ANDERSON
0 11058 CHANDLEY BLVD APT # 5020
0 1401 N BAXTER STREET
0 22828 LOCKNESS AVENUE
0 1300 NATIONAL DRIVE STE 170
162977 4205 S MARKET CT
0 1830 JOHN TOWERS AVE
0 766 W FELICITA AVE
162976 6549 MISSION GORGE RD #331
0 451 N LARKIN AVE
0 700 NORTH HARBOR BLVD
0 3041 FILMORE WAY #160
0 8155 VAN NUYS BLVD # 1102
0 271 HEARTLAND DR
0 9895 OLSON DRIVE SUITE B
0 9895 OLSON DR SUITE B
0 9920 SCRIPPS LAKE DR STE 103
0 3310 SOUTH PECK AVENUE
0 8917 ASHWELL WAY
0 650 E NEWBURGH ST
0 5846 LIVE OAK DR SUITE 1
0 6308 WOODMAN AVENUE #203
0 1019 BOUNDARY PLACE
19270 E THELBORN ST
2874 24ST
3548 SEAGATE WAY SUITE 250
6049 WOODMINSTER CIRCLE
1929 1/2 DURFEE AVENUE
1801 E LA VERA AVE APT 215
6215 N OAKBANK DR
655 DUNHILL DRIVE
2314 DEAN STREET
7616 ERIN WAY
1020 COLORADO AVENUE
P O BOX 4645
125 GLENDALE AVENUE
23975 PARK SORRENTO STE 200
330 N FLOWER STREET
6929 FAIR OAKS BLVD
255 JACK LONDON COURT
4560 E ORCHID LANE
39414 DUNBAR ST

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 3782 NORTH HAMMEL WAY

1139861 231 E ALESSANDRO BOULEVARD,SUITE A #521

15501 SW TER

2090 TENAYA CT

15337 HUNSAKER AVE UNIT B
316 W AVENIDA GAVIOTA
530 PECAN DRIVE

13433 NELSON AVE

687 BRISTOL AVE

5536 TRIPP WAY

979588 1722 TOAL STREET

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 4843 COLLEYVILLE BLVD,SUITE 251-382

0 3559 SANTA CARLOTTA ST

CHULA VISTA

EAGLE MOUNTAIN

LAVALE

SANTA CLARITA
STOCKTON
OCEANSIDE
CLOVIS

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

ANAHEIM
TORRANCE
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
EL CAJON
ESCONDIDO
SAN DIEGO
FRESNO

LA HABRA
COSTA MESA

PANORAMA CITY

HOLLISTER
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
SAN PEDRO
ELK GROVE
GLENDORA
KELSEYVILLE
VAN NUYS

MANHATTAN BEACH

COVINA

SAN FRANCISCO

OCEANSIDE
ORANGEVALE

SOUTH EL MONTE

ORANGE
AZUSA
DANVILLE
EUREKA
CUPERTINO
PALO ALTO
WHITTIER
OXNARD
CALABASAS
ORANGE
CARMICHAEL
PITTSBURG
GILBERT
PALMDALE
FRESNO
RIVERSIDE
MIAMI
BRENTWOOD
PARAMOUNT
SAN CLEMENTE
RIPON

LA PUENTE
SIMI VALLEY
ROCKLIN
CHARLOTTE
COLLEYVILLE
GLENDALE

91921
84005
21502
91351
95207
92037
93612
91601
92806
90501
95834
95834
92020
92025
92120
93727
90631
92626
91402
95023
92121
92121
92131
90731
95624
91740
95451
91401
90266
91723
94110
92056
95662
91733
92866
91702
94506
95501
95014
94303
90607
93035
91302
92868
95608
94565
85296
93551
93727
92508
33185
94513
90723
92672
95366
91746
93065
95765
28206
76034
91214

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702 ARNULFO GONZALEZ LEMUS
20250702 BRANDON AGUILAR DIAZ
20250702 ELOY BONIFAZ
20250702 GUILBERT ARTHUR BABCOCK,IV
20250702

20250702 JOSE CONCEPCION HERBERT GARCIA

20250702 TRAVIS EUGENE ENSLING
20250702 MEHRON DAVARI

20250702 TREVOR JAY HORNER
20250702 XINGCHUAN PEI

20250702

20250702 JUAN MANUEL PEREZ
20250702 DANIEL WESLEY DOWDEN
20250702 YARIN ALONI

20250702 ANDREA RISHELLE CHIGUA
20250702 UGOCHUKWU DANIEL EJEKWU
20250702 ALEJANDRO PULIDO COLMENARES
20250702

20250702 JORGE ENAMORADO
20250702 RAFAEL CRUZ MARTINEZ
20250702

20250702

20250702 BRYAN JAMES CROSSLEY
20250702 HECTOR BALDEMAR CHAVEZ SOLIS
20250702

20250702

20250702 JUAN VARGAS

20250702 COLTON MICHAEL CHANDLER
20250702 JONATHAN RICHARD RICE
20250702

20250702

20250702

C36
D12

C20

o

C10

Cc21

C54
C-7

C49
C10

C16
C15

C-8
C20

B,
B,
C36,
D12,
B,
C20,

C10,

C16,
C15,
C10,C16,
B,

C-8,

C20,



20240127158
20240127183
20240127184
20240127519
20240127594
20240127598
20240127609
20240127775
20240127820
20240127836
20240127975
20240128001
20240128040
20240128041
20240128042
20240128043
20240128044
20240128045
20240128053
20240128058
20240128067
20240128074
20240128085
20240128093
20240128094
20240128121
20240128124
20240128127
20240128129
20240128130
20240128131
20240128133
20240128137
20240128138
20240128139
20240128140
20240128142
20240128143
20240128144
20240128145
20240128150
20240128151
20240128152
20240128154
20240128155
20240128156
20240128162
20240128215
20240128329
20240128604
20240128630
20240128644
20240128673
20240128713
20240128719
20240128722
20240128730
20240128745
20240128765
20240128787
20240128816
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CP
SO
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
LC

QUALITY PAINT WORKS LTD

CM LANDSCAPE SERVICES

SOCAL REINFORCING

VSR CONSTRUCTION INC

JTW3 FLOORS LLC

SONNY AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING INC
SIERRA LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC

PAT & SUN ROOFING

GD PAINTING

BEAR VALLEY WATERFEATURES TX INC
TOPSIDE SOLUTIONS LLC

ROOTER COWBOY PLUMBING

CHICO LLL BUILDERS

AT CONSTRUCTION

DL & MASTER BROTHERS GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

SOUTHLAND ENVIRONMENTAL HVAC
THE DOCTOR OF THE CONCRETE INC
396 ROOFING

PETALWOOD GARDENS

PRO WALL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
ZION ELECTRIC

SUPERIOR LOCK SERVICE INC

BAY LATH & PLASTERING

MARTINEZ LUXE TILE INC

TRINITY LANDSCAPE & HARDSCAPE
STRUKTUR BUILD COMPANY LLC

KANG CONSTRUCTION

CRISANTO RAMON LICEA

CENTRAL VALLEY'S CHOICE ROOFING
MARIO A GARCIA

PETROS CONSTRUCTION INC

MP GLAZING & WINDOWS

PENG ZHANG

A & R PLUMBING AND DRAIN INC

JEFF BAKOS WALLCOVERING AND PAINTING
TRIPLE IMPACT CONSTRUCTION GROUP
MC PAINTING

EUGENIE LAI

AP PROFESSIONAL BUILDERS

MOST INNOVATION LUXURY CONSTRUCTION INC
HT GENERAL CONTRACTOR

RENEE JANG

BUMBLE ROOFING OF VENTURA COUNTY
NORTH WEST VALLEY ROOFING INC

A-3 CONSTRUCTION INC

WIJR PRECISION CONSTRUCTION INC
ROMERO REBAR

AXIMUS HVAC SOLUTIONS INC

JT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC
RONA HOME REMODELING INC

NINE ONE CONSTRUCTION INC
JERARDO SAW CUTTING

COASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION INC
FAJARDO DRYWALL LLC

EMPRESS LANDSCAPING INC

GOLDEN STATE PUMPING INC

DAN THE MAN CONSTRUCTION

CALI CONSTRUCTION CLEANING INC
PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTORS INC
JMC PLUMBING & ROOTER INC

EZ POWER & LIGHT LLC

0 29172 BENTLEY WAY
0 149 E BAY STREET APT G
0 6384 ARCHER ST
848905 653 MARIPOSA CIRCLE
11668 DONA ALICIA PL
11711 GAIL LANE
878 E MANRESA DR
2697 DESTY CT
3570 COLUMBINE DR
110 W GRANITE OAKS DR
1728 ADONIS WAY
1810 EL DORADO ST
14948 NORA PL
8611 CEDROS AVE APT 6
1832 WEST 36TH ST
12540 DEXTER PARK RD
45917 SCHAMISE ST
13913 KELOWNA ST
2405 S NORFOLK ST
18537 E ARROW HWY APT J103
9626 VIA KENORA
P O BOX 13112
1517 NORTH POINT ST APT 412
0 1765 HOLLISTER ST #30
0 4584 AVERY ST
0 2365 FLORENCE AVE
0 2962 S HALTON PASEO
0 29120 CARILLO COURT
0 2506 E LINWOOD AVE
0 4212 E LOS ANGELES AVE #3025
0 2518 HERMOSA AVE
0 40370 BLANCHARD ST
0 21555 CHIRPING SPARROW RD
0 2901 ESTATE AVENUE
0 13472 SIOUX RD
0 20875 AVE 328
0 3524 E AVENUE R SP 26
0 2508 DOOLITTLE AVE
0 4509 SANTEE PLACE
0 2056 N HIGHLAND ST APT C
0 POBOX 1374
0 443 E HALTERN AVE
0 324 CAROL DR
0 1740 S SUTTER STREET
0 717 E BISHOP ST
0 16082 DAVIS LANE
0 4112 MIDLE FIELD DR
0 7064 GREELEY ST 201
0 PO BOX 241
0 1101 OCEAN FRONT WALK 15
0 10833 CROCKETT STREET
0 1729 N 1ST ST APT 20813
0 5256 S MISSION ROAD SUITE 703,#5050
0 13171 PINNEY ST
0 3644 PERDIDO ST
0 10545 STATE HIGHWAY 160
0 4721 SAN BERNARDINO ST
0 617 W YOSEMITE AVE
0 871 COTTING CT STE A
1056897 13745 VALERIO ST
1040823 8619 BOTHWELL RD

oO0oloojoojooooo/loojoooo oo

CANYON COUNTRY
COSTA MESA
JURUPA VALLEY
CHULA VISTA
STUDIO CITY
GARDEN GROVE
AZUSA

SAN DIEGO

SAN JOSE
BURNET
SACRAMENTO
VALLEJO
SYLMAR
PANORAMA CITY
LOS ANGELES
SYLMAR
LANCASTER
ARLETA

SAN MATEO
COVINA

SPRING VALLEY
BAKERSFIELD
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN DIEGO
OCEANSIDE
SAN LUIS OBISPO
ONTARIO
MORENO VALLEY
TURLOCK

SIMI VALLEY
MONTROSE
FREMONT
DIAMOND BAR
PINOLE
WESTMINSTER
WOODLAKE
PALMDALE
ARCADIA
RIVERSIDE
ORANGE
HUGHSON
GLENDORA
VENTURA
STOCKTON
SANTA ANA

HUNTINGTON BEACH

TRACY
TUJUNGA
WOODACRE
VENICE

SUN VALLEY
SAN JOSE
BONSALL
PACOIMA
SAN MARCOS
ELK GROVE
MONTCLAIR
MADERA
VACAVILLE
VAN NUYS
NORTHRIDGE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91387
92627
92509
91911
91604
92840
91702
92154
95127
78611
95864
94590
91342
91402
90018
91342
93534
91331
94403
91722
91977
93389
94123
92154
92057
93401
91761
92555
95381
93063
91020
94538
91765
94564
92683
93286
93550
91006
92504
92865
95326
91740
93003
95206
92701
92649
95377
91042
94973
90291
91352
95112
92003
91331
92078
95624
91763
93637
95688
91405
91324

20250702 FRANK EDWARD HERNANDEZ
20250702 CARLOS ENRIQUE NAVARRO MOZA
20250702 KYLE CHRISTOPHER SUNDEEN
20250702

20250702 JOHN TAYLOR WILLIAMS
20250702

20250702 KEVIN JAMES WATCHLER
20250702 JOSE ARTURO SOTELO
20250702 JULISSA GUTIERREZ DELGADILLO
20250702

20250702 STEVEN CONRAD JOHNS
20250702 ANGEL ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ
20250702 EDVIN LOPEZY LOPEZ
20250702 GERARDO BAILON CORTEZ
20250702 DONALDO FRILY LOPEZ LOPEZ
20250702 ABRAHAM NUNEZ

20250702 FELIX HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
20250702 FRANCISCO JAVIER DIAZ ACOSTA
20250702 JUAN ANTONIO RUIZ
20250702 IVAN RUIZ RUIZ

20250702

20250702

20250702 MICHAEL TEDDY TIBBETTS
20250702 DAVID MARTINEZ

20250702 MIGUEL ELISEO JIMENEZ PEREZ
20250702 IAN J CORCORRAN

20250702 KANG JIANG

20250702 CRISANTO RAMON LICEA
20250702 CHRISTOPHER AARON DEHART
20250702 MARIO A GARCIA

20250702 VREJ PETROSIAN

20250702

20250702 PENG ZHANG

20250702 ARMIN JIOVANY RIOS
20250702 JEFF JOSEPH BAKOS

20250702 ANTHONY MICHAEL VELA
20250702 HECTOR JULIAN NUNEZ CORONADO
20250702 HOI YING EUGENIE LAI
20250702 SALVADOR PONCE ESPINOZA
20250702 ROMAN JUAREZ JIMENEZ
20250702 HERIBERTO TERRERO HERNANDEZ
20250702 RENEE JANG

20250702 RYAN DAVID MEUSE

20250702 TOMAS MATIAS GOMEZ
20250702 EDWIN SANTANA

20250702 WILLIAM JAMES RICHARDS
20250702 JUAN ROMERO ZUNIGA
20250702 ARMEN BAGDASARIAN
20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

20250702

C33
Cc27
C50

C15
Cc27
C39
C33

C33
C36
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C-8

C39
Cc27

C35
C54
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C20
C39
C10
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C33

C33
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C39
C39

C50
C20
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C33,
C36,



20240128819 O LC W TRUECORE CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 2945 TOWNSGATE ROAD SUITE 200 WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 91361 20250702 B,
20240128824 O CP w SF CROWN REMODELING INC 0 2677 RIM ROAD SAN PABLO CA 94806 20250702 B,
20240128826 O CP W KRATIVE TILE DESIGNS 0 6955 DEL ROSA PL RIVERSIDE CA 92504 20250702 C54,
20240128827 O CP w ACCESS PAINTING AND GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 993237 635 HAMPTON RD HAYWARD CA 94541 20250702 B,C33,
20240128829 O CP W COLIBRI CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING INC 0 75 VINE STREET VACAVILLE CA 95688 20250702 B,A,
20240128830 O CP W IMPACT HOME BUILDERS INC 0 9666 BUSINESS PARK AVE #202 SAN DIEGO CA 92131 20250702 B,C27,
20240128831 O LC W MODERN SURFACES REMODELING LLC 0 783 EAST ST WOODLAND CA 95776 20250702 C15,C54,B-2,
20240128832 O CP w ROOF INSTALLATION PROS 0 5323 BLANCO AVE WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367 20250702 B,C39,
20240128833 O SO W COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION 605505 5980 PONY EXPRESS TRAIL POLLOCK PINES CA 95726 20250702 B,
20240128835 O SO w SALVADOR MURILLO LANDSCAPING 0 7487 ALMA VISTA WAY SACRAMENTO CA 95831 20250702 C27,
20240128838 O LC w RIOCON LLC 0 6775 GOMEZ CT SACRAMENTO CA 95823 20250702 A,
20240128874 O CP w THIRD POWER CONSTRUCTION INC 1047078 6083 N FIGARDEN DRIVE STE #601 FRESNO CA 93722 20250702 B,
20240128877 O CP w E H CONSTRUCTION INC 0 18643 COLLINS ST APT 43 TARZANA CA 91356 20250702 B,
20240128925 O SO w HOT20 COMPANY 0 229 COULSON AVE SANTA CRUZ CA 95060 20250702 C36,
20240128930 O CP w JT PLUMBING AND SEWER INC 0 7954 ST CLAIR AVE NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91605 20250702 C36,
20240128934 O CP w OVER UNDER PLUMBING INC 0 820 THOMPSON AVE UNIT 18 GLENDALE CA 91201 20250702 C36,
20240128935 O CP w ENHANCE LANDSCAPE INC 1069687 4660 E WATERLOO RD STE 15 STOCKTON CA 95215 20250702 C27,
20240128936 O CP w NTAA BUILDER INC 0 19761 SCOTLAND DR SARATOGA CA 95070 20250702 B,
20240129486 O SO E JONES HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 0 22725 TOLLHOUSE RD CLOVIS CA 93619 20250702 ERIK MICHAEL JONES C20 C20,
20240129736 O WV w OTN CONSTRUCTION 0 4176 E PACIFIC COMMERCE CA 90023 20250702 A,B,C-8,C12,C27,C34,C36,
20240205291 R CP W STANDARD ELECTRONICS 590876 613 WEST MAIN STREET EL CAJON CA 92020 20250702 B,C-7,C10,C16,
20240206255 S CP E INNOVATIVE CONCRETE AND DESIGN 1113180 2750 GRAND TETON AVENUE HEMET CA 92544 20250702 ISAI VILLEGAS B B,
20240206440 S CP E VISION MECHANICAL INC 856157 24774 S 205TH PL QUEEN CREEK AZ 85142 20250702 JOHN WILLIAM WARD C20 C20,
20240206583 S CP E PENDER CONSTRUCTION INC 755737 41307 12TH STREET W SUITE 205 PALMDALE CA 93551 20250702 BIRCH WELLINGTON PENDER C39 C39,
20240207785 S SO E J J ELECTRIC 914502 15430 E KETTLEMAN LANE LODI CA 95240 20250702 JORGE PECINA MIER B B,
20240207809 S PA E SAW CORE 2.0 CONCRETE CUTTING 1052450 8854 LOS COCHES RD LAKESIDE CA 92040 20250702 ERIK ALLAN DYRESEN B B,
20240207906 S CP E G A ROOFING & REPAIR SPECIALIST INC 1085531 306 N PC HWY REDONDO BEACH CA 90277 20250702 JONATHAN AMARO B B,
20240208105 R CP W GROVER CUSTOM BUILDERS INC 380506 4449 MORROW RD MODESTO CA 95356 20250702 B,
20240208169 S SO E A & G GENERAL BUILDERS 888780 10249 MATTOCK AVENUE DOWNEY CA 90241 20250702 ABRAHAM AHUMADA C20 C20,
20240208186 R CP E BELLOWS PLUMBING HEATING & AIR INC 483881 2652 RESEARCH PARK DRIVE SOQUEL CA 95073 20250702 ROBERT JASON SCHLUNT A A,
20240208303 S CP E M4 CONCRETE AND DRYWALL INC 1020336 P O BOX 1109 TURLOCK CA 95381 20250702 JOSE ANTONIO MENDOZA,JR A A,
20240208348 S SO E GRANT ELITE CONSTRUCTION 1138064 2636 N KEYSTONE STREET BURBANK CA 91504 20250702 GRANT AKOPYAN C39 C39,
20240208522 S CP E JNH CONSTRUCTION INC 1112619 2534 OCEANSIDE BLVD OCEANSIDE CA 92054 20250702 JOLIN PUTRUS C10 C10,
20240208579 S CP E QUALITY PLUMBING 1021251 P O BOX 4387 CHULA VISTA CA 91909 20250702 LEONARDO ESPANA A A,
20240208617 R CP W G 3 DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 1062646 8570 S CEDAR AVE FRESNO CA 93725 20250702 B,
20240208618 R CP w BUILDMASTERS INC 589344 P O BOX 43793 LOS ANGELES CA 90043 20250702 B,
20240208619 R CP W ELEV8 GROUP INCORPORATED 1079620 9018 BALBOA BLVD SUITE 233 NORTHRIDGE CA 91325 20250702 B,
20240208625 R LC w SCHEMA GROUP LLC 1080121 1443 W WABANSIA UNIT 2N CHICAGO IL 60642 20250702 B,
20240208627 R LC E ACTION AIR CONDITIONING HEATING AND SOLAR 1083840 130 BOSSTICK BLVD SAN MARCOS CA 92069 20250702 ANTHONY GARRETT WALKER C20 C20,
20240208629 R CP w ADF STEEL INC 1064060 1900 GREAT BEAR AVE GREAT FALLS MT 59401 20250702 C51,
20240208634 R CP E REATA ROOFING SERVICES 780227 P O BOX 521 WEST COVINA CA 91793 20250702 JOSEPH FULTON BARBER C39 C39,
20240208636 R CP E BASILE CONSTRUCTION INC 669248 7952 ARMOUR ST SAN DIEGO CA 92111 20250702 JEFFREY JAMES REESE A A,
20240208638 S CP W ACE BUILDING COMPANY INC 1051020 2795 E BIDWELL STREET,STE 100-318 FOLSOM CA 95630 20250702 A,
20240208640 S CP W TRUE COLOR GROUP INC 1117605 2912 DAYLIGHT WAY SAN JOSE CA 95111 20250702 C27,
20240208645 S CP W BUENO GROUP INC 1084163 1349 WEST ROAD LA HABRA CA 90631 20250702 C39,
20240208650 S CP E GUYOU CONSTRUCTION INC 997054 9880 INDIANA AVENUE SUITE 2 RIVERSIDE CA 92503 20250702 MARCUS ANTHONY GAYOU C20 C20,
20240208758 S CP W BAY HOME BUILDERS INC 1032583 142 N MILPITAS BLVD UNIT 330 MILPITAS CA 95035 20250702 D28,
20240208759 S CP E KUSTOM CONTRACTING & DESIGN 879918 16610 SULTUS ST CANYON COUNTRY  CA 91387 20250702 KYLE PATRICK DONOVAN Cc21 C21,
20240208760 S CP W SANTA BARBARA PAINTING 875544 P O BOX 91660 SANTA BARBARA CA 93190 20250702 B,
20240208761 S CP W CONNECTED TECHNOLOGY 996560 2351 SUNSET BLVD STE 170-278 ROCKLIN CA 95765 20250702 C36,
20240208763 S CP E PHILLIPS CUSTOM HOMES 1086800 4826 TOLAND WAY LOS ANGELES CA 90042 20250702 ANDREW ROBERT PHILLIPS C-6 C-6,
20240208765 S CP E STOKERTECH INC 1021671 48841 VIA MARINA INDIO CA 92201 20250702 BRITT ANTHONY STOKER C10 C10,
20240208768 S CP E PADILLA J INCORPORATED 732953 12618 FOOTHILL BLVD SYLMAR CA 91342 20250702 DIEGO PADILLA C12 C12,
20240208775 S CP W DOULOS CONSTRUCTION 1133001 1683 GUILDFORD WAY PLUMAS LAKE CA 95961 20250702 C-6,
20240208830 R CP W UNITED PLUMBING HEATING AIR ELECTRIC 321580 8590 PRODUCTION AVE SUITE A SAN DIEGO CA 92121 20250702 B,
20240208858 R CP W DGO CONSTRUCTION INC 1074803 9516 DENKER AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90047 20250702 B,
20240208864 R PA E REMEDIAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES L P 1046506 7550 TEAGUE RD SUITE 300 HANOVER MD 21076 20250702 FELIX JOSEPH SPITTLER Cc21 C21,
20240208869 R CP W Q N LANSCAPING 1106607 5049 ANAHEIM LOOP UNION CITY CA 94587 20250702 C27,



